DATASHEET
1
Product Description
The Juniper Networks® ISG1000 and ISG2000 Integrated Security Gateways are
fully integrated firewall/VPN systems that offer multi-gigabit performance, modular
architecture and rich virtualization capabilities. They are an ideal security solution for large
enterprise, data center and service provider networks.
The ISG Series Integrated Security Gateways are firewall/VPN-based systems that deliver

levels of performance, reliability, and availability. For more details, please visit www.juniper.net/us/en/products-services.
11
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
ISG1000 Systems
NS-ISG-1000 ISG1000 system (includes AC power supply,
no I/O cards)
NS-ISG-1000-DC ISG1000 system (includes DC power supply,
no I/O cards)
NS-ISG-1000B ISG1000 baseline system (includes AC
power supply, no I/O cards)
NS-ISG-1000B-DC ISG1000 baseline system (includes DC
power supply, no I/O cards)
ISG2000 Systems
NS-ISG-2000 ISG2000 system (includes AC power
supplies, no I/O cards)
NS-ISG-2000-DC ISG2000 system (includes DC power
supplies, no I/O cards)
NS-ISG-2000B ISG2000 baseline system (includes AC
power supplies, no I/O cards)
NS-ISG-2000B-DC ISG2000 baseline system (includes DC
power supplies, no I/O cards)
Integrated IDP Upgrades
NS-ISG-SeC Security module for IDP on ISG1000 and
ISG2000 systems
NS-ISG-1000-IKT IDP upgrade kit for ISG1000 system,
including IDP license key, additional memory,
and 5-device NSM
NS-ISG-2000-IKT IDP upgrade kit for ISG2000 system,
including IDP license key, additional memory,
and 5-device NSM
ISG1000 and ISG2000 I/O Modules
NS-ISG-1XG I/O Module - 1-port 10-Gigabit ethernet -
does NOT include transceiver
NS-SyS-GBIC-MXSR Transceiver - XFP 10Gbe Short Range (SR)
(300 m)
NS-SyS-GBIC-MXLR Transceiver - XFP 10Gbe Long Range (LR)
(10 km)
NS-ISG-SX2 I/O Module - 2-port mini GBIC-SX
NS-ISG-LX2 I/O Module - 2-port mini GBIC-LX
NS-ISG-SX4 I/O Module - 4-port mini GBIC-SX
NS-ISG-LX4 I/O Module - 4-port mini GBIC-LX
NS-ISG-TX4 I/O Module - 4-port mini GBIC-TX
NS-ISG-Fe4 I/O Module - 4-port 10/100 Fast ethernet
NS-ISG-Fe8 I/O Module - 8-port 10/100 Fast ethernet
NS-ISG-TX2 I/O Module - 2-port 10/100/1000 Gigabit
ethernet
Model Number Description
ISG1000 Software Options
NS-ISG-1000-VSyS-5 VSyS upgrade 0 to 5
NS-ISG-1000-VSyS-10 VSyS upgrade 5 to 10
NS-ISG-1000-VSyS-25 VSyS upgrade 10 to 25
NS-ISG-1000-VSyS-50 VSyS upgrade 25 to 50
NS-ISG-1000-GKT GPRS firewall/VPN license
ISG2000 Software Options
NS-ISG-2000-VSyS-5 VSyS upgrade 0 to 5
NS-ISG-2000-VSyS-25 VSyS upgrade 5 to 25
NS-ISG-2000-VSyS-50 VSyS upgrade 25 to 50
NS-ISG-2000-VSyS-100 VSyS upgrade 50 to 100
NS-ISG-2000-VSyS-250 VSyS upgrade 100 to 250
NS-ISG-2000-GKT GPRS firewall/VPN license
ISG1000 and ISG2000 Spares
NS-SyS-GBIC-MSX SX transceiver (mini-GBIC)
NS-SyS-GBIC-MLX LX transceiver (mini-GBIC)
NS-ISG-1000-PWR-AC ISG1000 AC power supply
NS-ISG-1000-PWR-DC ISG1000 DC power supply
NS-ISG-2000-PWR-AC2 ISG2000 AC power supply
NS-ISG-2000-PWR-DC2 ISG2000 DC power supply
NS-ISG-2000-Japan Japan power cord option
NS-ISG-FAN Fan module
NS-ISG-2000-RCK-01 Rack-mount kit (19 in, all mounting
hardware)
NS-ISG-2000-RCK-02 Rack-mount kit (23 in, all mounting